
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.

2387

2388

2389

2390

2391

2392.

2393

2394

2395

2396

-2397

$398-

Debtor'sName.

SokeU, Colin

Foster, James

Dickens, Edward

Williamson, Charles
Norris

Bleasby, James Robert ...

Hastier, Albert *

Richardson, John Edwin

Rose, John Henry

Hill, Ben

Price, William Thomas
Edwin (trading as
William Thomas Price)

Goodwin, Richard (trad-
ing as R. Goodwin and
Son)

Chapman, Adam Stephen
Cleverley

Address.

2, Cecil-street, Stourbridge, Worcestershire,
lately residing and carrying on business at
105, Snow-hill, Dudley, Worcestershire

34, Windsor-road, Lowestoft, Suffolk

161, Wood-street and 25, Bromsgrove-street,
Kidderminster

Hill Farm, Hersham, Walton-on-Thames,
Surrey

29, Michael-street, Jack-lane, Hunslet, in the
city of Leeds

White Cross Inn, Guiseley, in the county of
York

Formerly of 124, Meadow-lane, in the city
of Leeds, afterwards of Sun Dial House,
98, Hnnslet-lane, and now of 86, Hunslet-
lane, Leeds aforesaid

60, Sparrow-hill, Loughborough, in the
county of Leicester

Residing at Elm House, 18, Derby-road,
• Bootle, Lancashire

Ley bourne Mills, West Mailing, Kent

Residing at 10, Ogle-terrace, and trading at
' Osborne-avenue, both in South Shields,
county of Durham

Hope, South Huisb, in the county of Devon

Description.

Formerly Confectioner,
now out of business

Smackowner

Grocer and Provision
Dealer

Journalist

Carting Agent ;

Innkeeper

Formerly Grocer, now
out of business

Tailor

Lately Restaurant
Keeper, whose present
occupation- is unknown

Miller and Dairyman ...

Builder and Contractor...

Mason .-

Coon.

Dudley

Great Yarmouth

Kidderminster...

Kingston, Surrey

Leeds

Leeds

Leeds

Leicester

Liverpool

Maidstone

Newcastle - on -
Tyne

Plymouth, and
East Stone -
house

Date of
Filing Petition.

July 15, 1898

July 15, 1898

July 12, 1898

July 16, 1898

July 16, 1898

June 29, 1898

July 15, 1898

July 14, 1898

July 16, 1898

June 30, 1898

July 15, 1898

No. of
Matter.

7
of 1898

28
of 1898

5
of 1898

21
of 1898

91
of 1898

80
of. 1898

90
of 1898

43
of 1898

50
of 1898

9
of .1898

29
of 1898

33
of 1898

Date ot
Beueiving Order.

July 15, 1898

July 15, 1898

July 12, 1898

July 16, 1898

July 16, 1898

July 14, 1898

July 15, 1898

July 14, 1898

July 13, 1898

July 16, 1898

July 15, 1898

-July 15, 1898

No. of
Receiving

Order.

6

22

5

17

82

' 80

81.

41

45

9

26

32

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Order made
under

sec. 103 (5),
Bankruptcy

Act, 1883

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Actor Act sot
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec.4-l(D.),Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

rt*.

oto


