No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankraptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2387	Sokell, Colin	2. Cecil-street, Stourbridge, Worcestershire, lately residing and carrying on business at 105, Snow-hill, Dudley, Worcestershire	Formerly Confectioner, now out of business	Dudle y .	July 15, 1898	7 of 1898	July 15, 1898	6	Debtor's	
2388	Foster, James	34, Windsor-road, Lowestoft, Suffolk	Smackowner	Great Yarmouth	Jul y 15, 1898	28 of 1898	July 15, 1898	22	Debtor's	
2389	Dickens, Edward	161, Wood-street and 25, Bromsgrove-street, Kidderminster	Grocer and Provision Dealer	Kidderminster	July 12, 1898	5 of 1898	July 12, 1898	5	Debtor's	
2390	Williamson, Charles Norrís	Hill Farm, Hersham, Walton-on-Thames, Surrey	Journalist	Kingston, Surrey	July 16, 1898	21 of 1898	July 16, 1898	17	Debtor's	
2391	Bleasby, James Robert	29, Michael-street, Jack-lane, Hunslet, in the city of Leeds	Carting Agent:	Leeds	July 16, 1898	91 of 1898	July 16, 1898	82	Debtor's	
2392 .	Hustler, Albert	White Cross Inn, Guiseley, in the county of York	Innkeeper	Leeds	June 29, 1898	80 of, 1898	July 14, 1898	[:] 80	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (D.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2393	Bichardson, John Edwin	Formerly of 124, Meadow-lane, in the city of Leeds, afterwards of Sun Dial House, 98, Hunslet-lane, and now of 86, Hunslet- lane, Leeds aforesaid	Formerly Grocer, now out of business	Leeds	July 15, 1898	90 of 1898	July 15, 1898	81,	Debtor's	
2394	Rose, John Henry	60, Sparrow-hill, Loughborough, in the county of Leicester	Tailor	Leicester	July 14, 1898	43 of 1898	July 14, 1898	41	Debtor's	
2395 :	Hill, Ben	Residing at Elm House, 18, Derby-road, Bootle, Lancashire	Lately Bestaurant Keeper, whose present occupation is unknown	Liverpool		50 of 1898	July 18, 1898	45	Order made under sec. 103 (5), Bankruptoy Act, 1883	·
2396	Price, William Thomas Edwin (trading as William Thomas Price)	Leybourne Mills, West Malling, Kent	Miller and Dairyman	Maidstone	July 16, 1898	9 of 1898	July 16, 1898	9	Debtor's	
2397	Goodwin, Richard (trad- ing as R. Goodwin and Son)	Residing at 10, Ogle-terrace, and trading at 'Osborne-avenue, both in South Shields, county of Durham	Builder and Contractor	Newcastle - on - Tyne	June 30, 1898	29 of 1898	July 15, 1898	26	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
s 2398-	Chapman, Adam Stephen Cleverley	Hope, South Huish, in the county of Devon	Mason	Plymouth and East Stone - house	July 15, 1898	33 of 1898	-July 15, 1898	32	Debtor's	

RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

1